
1 AYUMI TAKANAMI / Yosimitu    IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 48.21 26.67 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.34 -0.24 6.100 -1 -1 0 0

2 1AT1+kpNNYN 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 1 0 1

3 2ATB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 1 -1 0

4 SlLi4 5.30 0.69 5.991 2 3 2 2

5 MiSt2 6.95 0.97 7.921 1 1 0 1

24.59 26.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 6.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.50 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75

21.54

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 6)

2 Mai KASHINO / Yuhi KASHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 37.07 20.01 17.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1ATB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2ATB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 0 -1 -2 -1

3 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.34 -0.24 6.100 0 -2 -1 0

4 MiSt1 6.45 -0.32 6.130 -1 0 -1 0

5 SlLi2 3.30 0.23 3.530 1 2 0 1

21.09 20.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75

17.06

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 6)
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